
Designed to terminate and tension wire or strand to an anchor pole used in trellising systems or wood structures. 
Thereby linking the outer poles of the stucture and does away with the need to drill a hole in the pole. 

Manufactured out of galvanized steel for use on galvanized wire or strand.

WIRE OR 
STRAND

POLE 
DIAMETER

COLOUR 
CODE

LENGTH OF 
FITTING (L) (mm)

7/1.22

7/1.33

7/1.35

7/1.63

7/1.95

7/2.03

7/2.64

7/2.64

7/2.7

7/3.35

7/4.00

75 - 125

75 - 100

75 - 100

75 - 125

75 - 125

75 - 125

75 - 125

150 - 175 

75 - 100

75 - 100

75 - 100

BROWN

GREEN

GREEN

YELLOW

GREEN

ORANGE

BROWN

BROWN

BROWN

YELLOW

GREEN

690

610

610

660

1000

1000

780

780

780

950

1044

PRODUCT CODE

VDWG 144 - 75 - 125

VDWG 157 - 75 - 100

VDWG 159 - 75 - 100

VDWG 192 - 75 - 125

VDWG 230 - 75 - 125

VDWG 240 - 75 - 125

VDWG 312 - 75 - 125

VDWG 312 - 150 - 175

VDWG 319 - 75 - 100

VDWG 396 - 75 - 100

VDWG 472 - 75 - 100

WIRE OR 
STRAND

POLE 
DIAMETER

COLOUR 
CODE

 APPROX. 
LENGTH OF 

FITTING (L) (mm)

RATED 
HOLDING 

STRENGTH (kg)

7/1.7

7/2.03

7/2.64

7/3.35

7/3.35

7/4.00

75 - 125

75 - 125

75 - 125

75 - 125

150 - 175

100 - 125

YELLOW

ORANGE

BROWN

YELLOW

YELLOW

YELLOW

425

425

470

470

470

550

1090

1420

2430

3100

3100

-

PRODUCT CODE

VBT 192/75 - 125

VBT 240/75 - 125

VBT 312/75 - 125

VBT 396/75 - 125

VBT 396/150 - 175

VBT 472/100 - 125 

We are able to offer a full range of helical fittings and wiring for orchards, vineyards, trellised crops and crops grown under protection.
Trellised crops produce higher yields. A low-cost, long life, field-proven connector can play a major role in keeping trellising, shade net

suspension and floppy sprinkler installation’s cost low.

• Superior corrosion resistance
• Product is robust
• Cost effective
• Fast and effective

• Time and labour saving
• Aesthetically pleasing
• Stay is easily re-tensioned and no
    tools are required for application

• VINE-LINE® Grips can be re-used
• Required no special tools
• VINE-LINE® Grips are tried and tested
• Superior holding capacity

Designed to secure a wire or strand to an inner wood pole used in trellising systems or wood structure.
Does away with the need to drill a hole in the pole. Manufactured out of galvanized steel for use on galvanised wire or strand

VINE-LINE® DOUBLE WRAP GRIP (VDWG)

VINE-LINE® BRACE TIE (VBT)

VINE-LINE SPLICES & STAY WIRE


